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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
[Filed December 4, 2020, 2:40 p.m.]

Following is a list of the regular meetings currently scheduled 
for the public disclosure commission (PDC) for the year 2021:

 Thursday, January 28
 Thursday, February 25
 Thursday, March 25
 Thursday, April 22
 Thursday, May 27
 Thursday, June 24
 Thursday, July 22
 Thursday, August 26
 Thursday, September 23
 Thursday, October 28
 Thursday, December 2

(November/December meeting)

All regular meetings begin at the time and at the location de-
scribed in WAC 390-12-010. The meeting location is typically the PDC 
office, 711 Capitol Way, Room 206, Olympia, WA. More information about 
PDC meetings is available on the PDC website at www.pdc.wa.gov.

COVID-19 update: PDC meeting will be streamed live at https://
www.youtube.com/user/WASTPDC/live. Commission members and staff will 
join meeting remotely.

The commission meeting may be held remotely pursuant to the Gov-
ernor's Emergency Proclamation 20-28 regarding COVID-19, waiving in-
person meeting and access requirements.
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